BACCALAUREAT SESSION DE JUIN 2022

Sont définitivement déclarés admis

CENTRE N°

ETABLISSEMENT:

Numéro
752

754
759
774
778
783
784
785
792
800
808
810
811
812
813
814
817
821
823
825
828
829
836
840
841
843

Editée le:

Nom(s)
AKI-BOKANDJI

AZOUKA
BANGABINGUI
DOKA-NDJIRO

FENE
GOENGONDA-GRENGBO
GONDAMOGNA
GOYO KEEMOON
KHITILIA

KONGBO YAYA
KOYERE

LEDOT MIDON

LIKITI PIAKA

MAGBA TRAMBOMBO
MAGOUNE

MAITOVO GOELEYEN
MAMOUGBASSIO
MBELEDA
MOLOGNAMA
MOUPENGUIA
NDAMASSE-GABBY
NDEMALENGOU-MAMADOU
NGODI

NGOZOLINE
NIDA-AKONO
NZONBETENZAPA

17-ao0t-22

BAC2022

10 Lvcée Techniaue

Candidats Libres de Bangui Série GE

Prénom(s)

Eugene Freddy
Dan-Ferry-Prince-Michaél
Jospin-Prosper-Antoine
Ferreol-Jonas

Jeielunni

Laurince Starlon Roberte
Anselme Joice
Renerson René
Isaac-Belvin

Landry

Dieu-Grand

Abraham Faustin Aaron
Melchlsedeck

Vanessa Barbara
Simplice

Jesus Jespersen Anaximen
Guy-Jaél

Rufin

Destin De Boniface
Paterne

Jordy-Junior
Dimanche-Parfait
Stéphane Crépin

Jordi Eben-Ezer
Jonathan Darius

Larry-Stéphane

1ER GROUPE

Mention
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable

Passable
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850
857
859
860
862
864
865
868
885
886
892
1219

ETABLISSEMENT:

PAMALA-KAMODOPO
RICHETCHA DOTCHA
SAYO
SENGETE-KODOMA
SONGUIYO
TOMANDJI
TONZOUMBONA-BEWEI
VENETOUNGOU
BESSRE
DOKOMBO-YANGOUI
WABINDI OUMAR
BOGUEL-TIDOM

Numéro
500

504
505
508
509
510
512
513
514
515
518
520
524
526
529
533
534
535
537

Editée le:

Nom(s)
ALLAH-YAMENGUE

ANDET

ANDJINDO
BAMANDJI-YAKPA
BANGUE
BANGUITOUMBA
BASSALA
BEKOH-FIOMONA
BENGBA

BETINA

DEMAKOESSE
DINGUITA
DOUNGOU-NDOUBABE
FEIDANGA-TEMODEA
GBENUENEDE
GUENGAYEN-TABISSI
GUIRON DE BENAM
GUIRON-FEIDANGAI
HOINISSE-DENAMGANE

17-ao0t-22

BAC2022

Barkley-Ulrich
Victorien

Hervé Cadronse
Josué-Marius
Don-de-Dieu-Julio-Steven
Jeskely-Kisley

Steven

Elias Pepe Ulrich
Juste Hyacinthe Denis
Osiace Benaja
Thibault Junior

Marcel

Lycée Technique Série GE

Prénom(s)

Voirin

Melchisedeck
Saturnin-Parfait
Dominique
Steve-Jonathan
Pelge-Stainless
Martin-Franklin
Fortunet-Belfort
Cherubin
Alla-Ramadiji

Jephté de Bonheur
Murphy-Kenner-Maick
Siracide

Julio-Todd

Chrislain- lvane
Eliezer-Perseverance
Eloge
Franck-Dieu-Merci-Slash

Uvana-Roadney

1ER GROUPE

Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien

Passable

Mention
Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien

Assez-Bien
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540
541
544
549
551
553
556
558
559
560
564
565
566
567
569
571
572
573
579
580
583
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
595
597
598
601

Editée le:

KEMBY
KOGUEREGBIA-NGBANGAO
KONGBO-GBONGOU
KPIAMALE

LEBO

MAGBA-GACKARA-KANDJIPO

MALIKIAN-DATOLOUM
MANANGAH
MANDATA-YETIAPARENT
MARET-DAPTAR-AYANDE
MBOULOUNOU

MIPO

MOKOSSEYEN

MOLEBO

MOUTE
NDANGBO-KOTRES
NDELAFEI

NDJOUMBOU

NGBALET
NGBASSE-LEKOUNDA
NGUELESSON-YINGUINDJA
NZAPA-OKO
NZON-BA-BOMBIA
OUABANGUE

OUAKOUA

OUASSERE
PANDRE-PENDAZO
PORNENDJI-MALEYASSE
REMANGAI

SANA

SARAGA-SIALET
SATEME-MOKO
SEMONENDJI

17-ao0t-22

BAC2022

Wilcar-Rodinson-Siferson
Samuel

Dieu-Benit
Oscor-Mermose-Moise
Evariste

Vimalin-Al-Amine
Jardel-Abdias
Gil-Christ-Loic
Brunel-Ludovic-Debonheur
Cyrille-St-Victorien
Thibaut-Jeferson
Wesphali-boris
José-Aron-Spinair
Djams-Didier

Dieu-Beni
Jemimah-Ursilla-Précieuse
Prince-De Galle-Ebenezer
Christiana

Jospin-Wellars
Pathurin-Yvelin-André-Marys
Chamie-Frédirique-Rolande
Salomon-Justin-Brice
Fleury-Anthelme
Fabrice-Lionel
Dieu-d'Abord-Paterson
Nasser-Guerlache
Yannick-Bernard
Dieu-Beni-Ezchiel

Burel

Prince-Eléonord

Le Roi-David

Patrice-Noél

Saint-Samuel

1ER GROUPE

Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien

Passable
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602
607
612
614
616
617
618

Editée le:

SENAHOULE
TIOPALA-GBOGBO
VICKOS-YAGOAD
YANENDJI
YANKOISSE
ZEMBE-DOKOLA
ZODIBANGA

17-a00t-22 BAC2022

Christ-Merlin-Wiltord
Obed-Jean-Louis
Jason-Yel
Emmanuel-Francis
Vincent-Christopher
Marverick-Chebel

Boaz

1ER GROUPE

Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Bien

Passable

Assez-Bien
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